_'_.'
=
._..:_'-l-ll_|-|-|-|""'i-.l s .J.l-; |

g it Pl S . - |

: i-t' |

g o

-

L B2 ;.l;:=ri'—n

Q KlicU kgekmece Atak

I1 Hi -

ATAK ,ﬂ

=
= _FEEDE
' =3
i
1 =i il

.il .H.r=

.'.'.ﬂ:;‘r |

314

P




General Information

i

CONCEPT LANDSCAPE

Family Oriented AREA
Concept 40%

LOCATION E E
Kugukcekmece -

Atakent
NUMBER OF
BUILDINGS

@ 2 Blocks

STATUS
Under Construction

Ll

NUMBER OF
APARTMENTS
153

COMMERCIAL
UNITS

TYPE OF
APARTMENTS

VIEW 141 - 241 - 3+

City View

SMART HOME

SYSTEM
LAND AREA

8000 sgqm




Legal Information

DELIVERY DATE
September 2023

A

TITLE DEED

STATUS
Ready

TITLE DEED
FEES
2%

o

VALUATION

REPORT
Exact Amount

@

CITIZENSHIP

Suitable for
Citizenship
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Social Facilities
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Children
Playground

Indoor Parking
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Kanuni Sultan Suleyman Hospital
Acibadem Private Hospital
Mehmet Akif Hospital

Bahat Hospital

Basaksehir Cam ve Sakura

Education

Sabaheddin University
Altinbas University
Toki High School

Tema Basaksehir College

1 Min
7 Min
8 Min
4 Min

10 Min

9 Min
10 Min
10 Min

2 Min

Transportation

Marmaray - Halkali Station
M7 Metro Station
MT11 Metro

Istanbul Airport

=

avis Shopping

Mall Of Istanbul
Arena Park Shopping Mall

Star City Shopping Center

10 Min
3 Min
3 Min

20 Min

5 Min

8 Min




Exterior Design
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Interior Design
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